
 

 

 
LANGAR CUM BARNSTONE PARISH COUNCIL 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2019/2020 
NB – Meetings held on 2nd Thursday of each month 
 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 11 April 2019     6.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Annual Parish Meeting  Thursday 11 April 2019     7.45pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Statutory Annual Parish Mtg Thursday 9 May 2019      7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 13 June 2019     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 11 July 2019     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
No meeting in August 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 12 September 2019    7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 10 October 2019     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 14 November 2019      7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 12 December 2019     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 9 January 2020      7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 13 February 2020     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
Parish Council meeting Thursday 12 March 2020     7.30pm Barnstone Village Hall 
 


